
Safford School District #1 Thatcher School District #4 Ft. Thomas School District #7
District Office    District Office District Office
734 W. 11th Street 3490 W. Main Street - PO Box 610 15560 W. Elementary School Rd - PO Box 28
Safford AZ 85546 Thatcher AZ  85552 Ft. Thomas AZ  85536
District Phone: (928) 348-7000 District Phone: (928) 348-7200 District Phone: (928) 485-9435
Superintendent:  Ken VanWinkle Superintendent: Matt Petersen Superintendent:  Shane Hawkins
kvanwinkle@saffordusd.com petersen.matt@thatcherud.org shawkins@ftusd.org
www.saffordusd.k12.az.us Director of Ed Support: Angie Adams www.ftusd.org 
Mt. Graham High School (10-12) www.thatcherud.k12.az.us Ft. Thomas Jr./High School (7-12)
300 W. Discovery Park Blvd. Thatcher High School (9-12) 15502 W. Hwy 70
Safford AZ  85546 601 N. 3rd Avenue            Ft. Thomas AZ  85536
(928) 348-7060  Thatcher AZ  85552         James Hicklin (928) 485-2427
Principal: Edward (E.J.) Romero (928) 348-7270          Asst. Principal/ AD Principal:  McKay DeSpain
eromero@saffordusd.com Principal:  Jeff Lords     mdespain@ftusd.org
Safford High School (9-12) lords.jeff@thatcherud.org Ft. Thomas Elementary (K-6)
1400 W. 11th Street               Thatcher Middle School (7-8)  15560 W. Elementary School Rd. 
Safford AZ  85546   1300 N. 4th Avenue Ft. Thomas AZ  85536
(928) 348-7050              Thatcher AZ  85552          (928) 485-2433
Principal:  Torey Leitzke P(928) 348-7260               Principal:  Lonnie Lunt
tleitzke@saffordusd.com Principal:  Tye Stewart llunt@ftusd.org
Asst. Principal: Kent Baldwin stewart.tye@thatcherud.org Mt. Turnbull Elementary School
Asst. Principal/ AD:  Toni Corona Thatcher Elementary School (3-6) 10 Education Lane
Safford Middle School (7-8) 1350 N. 4th Avenue Bylas AZ 85530
612 W. 11th Street         Thatcher AZ  85552     (928) 475-2020
Safford AZ  85546                  Travis Masten (928) 348-7250         Principal: Marthalean Talkalai
(928) 348-7040                     Asst. Principal Principal: Hal Mullenaux mtalkalai@ftusd.org 
Principal:  Clay Emery mullenaux.hal@thatcherud.org Mt. Turnbull Academy
cemery@saffordusd.com Thatcher Primary School (K-2) 297 W. Hwy 70
Lafe Nelson School (K-6) 3500 W. 2nd Street Bylas AZ 85530
1100 S. 10th Avenue Thatcher AZ  85552 Phone (928) 475-3050  Fax (928) 475-3051 
Safford AZ  85546 (928) 348-7240 Director: Jayson Stanley
(928) 348-7020 Principal:  Tracy Allred jstanley@ftusd.org
Principal:  D'Anna O'Mera allred.tracy@thatcherud.org Solomon School District #5
domera@saffordusd.com Pima School District #6 District/School Office (K-8)
Dorothy Stinson School (K-6) District Office 2250 S. Stevens Ave./PO Box 167
2013 S. 8th Avenue 192 E. 200 S. - PO Box 429 Solomon AZ  85551
Safford AZ  85546 Pima AZ  85543 District Phone: (928) 428-0477
(928) 348-7010 District Phone: (928) 387-8000 Superintendent:  Kevin England
Principal:  Michael Moreno Superintendent: Sean Rickert Principal:  Kevin England
mmoreno@saffordusd.com srickert@pimaschools.com gloria.england@solomon.k12.az.us
Ruth Powell Elementary (K-6) www.pimaschools.org Gila Institute for Technology (GIFT#2) 
1041 S. 14th Avenue Pima High School (9-12) (vocational courses)
Safford AZ  85546 38 E. 200 S. District Office
(928) 348-7030 Pima AZ  85543 3998 W. Ball Park St.  
Principal:  Naomi Lowery (928) 387-8150 Thatcher AZ  85552
nlowery@saffordusd.com Principal: Cody Barlow District Phone: (928) 348-3393
Bonita School District #16  (K-8) cbarlow@pimaschools.com Superintendent: Troy Thygerson
18008 S. Ft. Grant Road-Bonita Pima Jr. High (7-8) tthygerson@giftjted.org
Willcox AZ  85643 192 E. 200 S. www.gift-tech.org
School Phone: (928) 828-3363 Pima AZ  85543        Graham County School Superintendent
Superintendent:  Edgar Houser (928) 387-8100      921 Thatcher Blvd. Safford AZ 85546
ed.houser@bonita.k12.az.us Principal:  Ryan Conrad Phone: (928) 428-2880 Fax: (928) 428-8824
www.bonita.k12.az.us rconrad@pimaschools.com Superintendent: Donna McGaughey
Dan Hinton School District #99 Pima Elementary (K-6) dmcgaughey@graham.az.gov 
(Special Services School) 131 S. Main, Chief Deputy: Nola Knight
District/School Office Pima AZ  85543            Jace Hancock nknight@graham.az.gov 
150 E. 400 S./PO Box 488 (928) 387-8050          Dean of Students Deputy: Mandi Moffett
Pima AZ  85543 Principal: Eduardo (Eddy) Carlton mmoffett@graham.az.gov 
District Phone: (928) 485-2759 ecarlton@pimaschools.com www.graham.az.gov 
Supt./Principal:  Lisa James
ljames@gcss.k12.az.us 

Revised: 07/31/2019

Graham County Schools



Charter Schools in Graham County 
 
 

Discovery Plus Academy (K-5) 
852 W. 250 N. 
P. O. Box 1089 
Pima, AZ  85543-1089 
DeeAnn Williams - Director 
Donna Bolinger - Asst. Director 
Phone: 485-2498 
Fax: 485-2508 
dpawilliams@cableone.net 
http://myweb.cableone.net/discplus1 
 
 
 
 
Triumphant Learning Center (K-8) 
201 E. Main 
Safford, AZ  85546 
Robin Dutt, Founder - Principal 
Phone:  348-8422 
Fax:  348-8423 
rdutt@tlctigers.com 
http://www.tlctigers.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  
 
 
     
 
 
    Revised: 7/16/2018 



Truthful Beginnings
Religious Academic & Biblical Education
K-12
926 S. 1st Ave
Safford, AZ 85546
Phone: 928-428-2135
Cell: 928-322-5479
Principal: Maria Angelita Lopez
truth4learning@gmail.com

Revised: 07/16/2018

Private School



GREENLEE COUNTY SCHOOLS 
Morenci School District # 18 Duncan School District # 2 Blue School District # 22

District Office District Office Blue River Road
PO BOX 1060 PO BOX 710         108 Stadium Blvd. PO BOX 1595
Morenci, Az 85540 Duncan, Az 85534 Clifton, Az 85533
District phone : 928-865-2081 District phone: 928-359-2472 928-865-2822
District fax: 928-865-3130 District fax: 928-359-2807 Superintendent: Tom Powers 
Superintendent: Dr. David Woodall Superintendent: Eldon Merrell tpowers@co.greenlee.az.us
dwoodall@morenci.org emerrell@duncanschools.org
https://morenci.org https://dusdwildkats.org

Metcalf Elementary School (K-4) Duncan Primary School  (K-2) Greenlee County Accommodation 
904 Fairbanks Rd. 94 Campbell Streel School District # 99
Morenci, Az 85540 Duncan, Az 85534 Located in the Morenci School District
928-865-7290 928-359-2054 PO BOX 1595
Principal: Jennifer Morales Principal:  Steve Korzan Clifton, Az 85533
jmorales@morenci.org skorzan@duncanschools.org 928-865-2822
Asst. Principal: Chelsea Adams Superintendent: Tom Powers 
cadams@morenci.org tpowers@co.greenlee.az.us

Fairbanks Middle School  (5-8) Duncan Elementary School (3-8) Revised: 07/16/2018
156 Fairbankd Rd 1 McGrath Ave
Morenci, Az 85540 Duncan, Az 85534
928-865-3501 928-359-2471
Principal: Anna Van Zile Principal: Steve Korzan
avanzile@morenci.org skorzan@duncanschools.org

Morenci High School (9-12) Duncan High School (9-12)
473 Stadium Dr. 108 Stadium Blvd. 
Morenci, Az 85540 Duncan, Az 85534
928-865-3631 928-359-2474
Principal: Bryan Boling Principal: Eldon Merrell
bboling@morenci.org emerrell@duncanschools.org 


